
 

 

QUALITY ASSURANCE MEMO 

TO: GAM-AMO & GAM-CAMO Staff FROM: Quality Assurance Department 

CC: Safety Department ISSUE: 02032020-01 

SUBJECT: Training Plan for March 2020 

 

Dear all, 
 
Kindly be informed, with reference to the 

1. Maintenance Organization Exposition (MOE) part 3.4.5 & part 5.5 
2. Continuing Airworthiness Management Exposition (CAME) chapter 0.3.6.2 

 
Quality Assurance Department would like to conduct training as per listed below: 
 

No. Training Subject Instructor Date conduct 

1 Ni-Cd Battery Maintenance Training 
Mohammad Faizal Bin 

Aziddin 
2nd – 3rd March 2020 

2 Aeronet Training 
Mohd Nor Azlizan Bin 

Nordin 
4th March 2020 

3 AW139 General Familiarisation 
Engku Emri Bin Engku 

Abas 
5th – 6th March 2020 

4 Lead Acid Battery Maintenance Training 
Mohammad Faizal Bin 

Aziddin 
9th – 10th March 2020 

5 Safety Management System (Initial) 
Mohammad Nizam 

Bin Jaafar 
11th – 12th March 2020 

6 
AW139 General Familiarisation + Pilot 
Task Training (Bomba Pilot Team) 

Engku Emri Bin Engku 
Abas 

17th – 19th March 2020 

7 Maintenance Organisation Exposition TBA 20th March 2020 

8 Towing Procedure 
Mohammad Nizam 

Bin Jaafar 
26th March 2020 

9 Human Factor TBA 27th March 2020 

 
Training will be conducted at JADE training room, Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd. Head Quarters. 
Please find enclosed attachment for the details and list of personnel to join the training. Any personnel 
that unable to attend will be scheduled to difference date. 
 
Thank you. 
 
 
Mohamad Khair Bin Shaiful Alam 
Quality Assurance  
02/03/2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Ni-Cd Battery Maintenance Training 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 MOHD AL HAFIZ BIN AMIN NORDIN 4005 ENGINEERING 

2 RAFIZAL BIN RAMLI 8043 ENGINEERING 

3 MOHD HUZAIRI MD HISMA 8129 ENGINEERING 

4 MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN MOHD ARIS 8105 ENGINEERING 

5 HARITH FAIDOLLAH BIN KHALID 8074 ENGINEERING 

6 MOHD JAMIL SAMSUDIN 8012 ENGINEERING 

7 AHMAD SHUKRY MD AJIS 8156 ENGINEERING 

8 MOHAMAD NABIL MOHD ZARI 8166 ENGINEERING 

9 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN NASARUDIN 8114 ENGINEERING 

10 MUHAMMAD DANIAL SHAZANI ZULKIFLI 8164 ENGINEERING 

11 MOHD ÁFAF BIN MOHD ROZI 8034 ENGINEERING 

12 YIM ZHEN FOONG 8028 ENGINEERING 

 

Aeronet Training 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 MOHD YUSSYUWARI BIN MD YUSOP 8050 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

2 ISMAIL BIN SULAIMAN 8051 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

3 MOHD YASIR BIN SHAPUAN 8072 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

4 MOHAMAD KHAIR SHAIFUL ALAM 8075 QUALITY 

5 AHMAD MUZRIM MUSTAZAR 8098 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

6 NUR NABILLA BT MOHD HASNAN 8126 CAMO 

7 MUHAMMAD IHSAN MASRI 8131 CAMO 

8 MOHAMED SAFARIN MOHAMED 8135 CAMO 

9 AHMAD AKMAL ALIF ABDUL AZIZ 8136 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

10 CHE NOR AMANI HUSNA BT CHE HASSAN - CAMO 

11 NURUL HUSNA BT ZAINOL ABIDIN - CAMO 

12 AHMAD KHALIS BIN HALIMI - CAMO 

13 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN ISMAIL  CAMO 

 
 
 



 

 
 

AW139 General Familiarisation 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 NUR FARHANA BINTI OTHMAN 8007 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

2 MOHD YUSSYUWARI BIN MD YUSOP 8050 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

3 MOHD YASIR BIN SHAPUAN 8072 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

4 LUQMAN HAKIM MOHD AROFF 8085 QUALITY 

5 ZULKARNAEN IBRAHIM 8088 CAMO 

6 MOHD HAFFIZ ISMAIL 8089 CAMO 

7 AHMAD MUZRIM MUSTAZAR 8098 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

8 NUR NABILLA BT MOHD HASNAN 8126 CAMO 

9 MUHAMMAD IHSAN MASRI 8131 CAMO 

10 AHMAD AKMAL ALIF ABDUL AZIZ 8136 TECHNICAL SERVICE 

11 EZHAN IZZAD - TECHNICAL SERVICE 

12 AHMAD KHALIS BIN HALIMI - CAMO 

13 NOR SHAHEERA IDAYU BINTI MUSTAFA 8167 CAMO 

 

Lead Acid Battery Maintenance Training 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 MOHD AL HAFIZ BIN AMIN NORDIN 4005 ENGINEERING 

2 RAFIZAL BIN RAMLI 8043 ENGINEERING 

3 MOHD HUZAIRI MD HISMA 8129 ENGINEERING 

4 MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN MOHD ARIS 8105 ENGINEERING 

5 NINA NA'ILAH RUSLAN 8145 ENGINEERING 

6 HARITH FAIDOLLAH BIN KHALID 8074 ENGINEERING 

7 NOR SHAFINA MOHD DIN 8137 ENGINEERING 

8 MOHD JAMIL SAMSUDIN 8012 ENGINEERING 

9 AHMAD SHUKRY MD AJIS 8156 ENGINEERING 

10 MOHAMAD AIDIL MUSLIM 8154 ENGINEERING 

11 SYED ALI SAYED MOHAMMAD 8143 ENGINEERING 

12 
MIOR MOHD ADIB BIN MIOR 
SALLEHHUDDIN 

8110 ENGINEERING 

13 FAZRUL ANIF BAHARIM 8112 ENGINEERING 

 



 

 
 

Safety Management System (Initial) 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 SYED ALI SAYED MOHAMMAD 8143 ENGINEERING 

2 NOR AZMAN HUZIR 8119 ENGINEERING 

3 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN BIN NASARUDIN 8114 ENGINEERING 

4 MUHAMMAD FAZREEN RAMLEE 8142 ENGINEERING 

5 NORAISYAH IZANI 8144 ENGINEERING 

6 NINA NA'ILAH RUSLAN 8145 ENGINEERING 

7 MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN MOHD ARIS 8105 ENGINEERING 

8 MOHAMAD NABIL BIN MOHD ZARI 8166 ENGINEERING 

9 HARIS HASRIMAN 8165 ENGINEERING 

10 MOHD HAZIQ SAHARUDIN 8163 ENGINEERING 

11 MOHAMAD ZHAFIR MOHD ZAKIYUDDIN 8162 ENGINEERING 

12 MOHAMAD AMIRUL HAKIM ZULKUFLI 8174 ENGINEERING 

 

AW139 General Familiarisation + Pilot Task Training (Bomba Pilot Team) 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 BOMBA Pilots (AW139 Team) - - 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Maintenance Organisation Exposition 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 AZILLAH BIN MATAP 8054 ENGINEERING 

2 NUR AFIQ SULAIM BIN NOOR ZAIDI 8058 ENGINEERING 

3 MUHAMMAD AZLAN SHAH MOHD NASIR 8064 ENGINEERING 

4 EZRA EZWAN SALLEH 8153 ENGINEERING 

5 AHMAD SHUKRY MD AJIS 8156 ENGINEERING 

6 HAZEEMAN ZABREE BIN ZAKARIA 8059 ENGINEERING 

7 ZUHAILI ZAPHIL 8091 ENGINEERING 

8 KAMAL AMZARI MOHAMED AMBIA 8092 ENGINEERING 

9 MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ MOHD YUSUF 8093 ENGINEERING 

10 MOHAMAD SYUKRI BIN AKMAR RUDIN 8070 ENGINEERING 

11 RUSLI BIN IDRIS 8127 ENGINEERING 

12 BAHIRAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ 8052 ENGINEERING 

 

Towing Procedure 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 ENGKU EMRI BIN ENGKU ABAS 4014 ENGINEERING 

2 AHMAD SHAFIQ BIN NORSHAM 8020 ENGINEERING 

3 MUHAMMAD AHMAD SUHAIMI 8101 ENGINEERING 

4 MUHAMMAD BIN MOHD TAIB 8045 ENGINEERING 

5 NUR AFIQ SULAIM BIN NOOR ZAIDI 8058 ENGINEERING 

6 ABDUL AZIZ BIN MANSOR 8063 ENGINEERING 

7 ADZRAEI HASIFF BIN DZULQARNAIN 8065 ENGINEERING 

8 MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ MOHD YUSUF 8093 ENGINEERING 

9 KAMAL AMZARI MOHAMED AMBIA 8092 ENGINEERING 

10 
MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIDIN BIN 
SHAMSHOR 

8111 ENGINEERING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Human Factor 

No. Name Staff No. Department 

1 MUHAMMAD FAZREEN RAMLEE 8142 ENGINEERING 

2 SYED ALI SAYED MOHAMMAD 8143 ENGINEERING 

3 NORAISYAH IZANI 8144 ENGINEERING 

4 NINA NA'ILAH RUSLAN 8145 ENGINEERING 

5 WAN MUHAMMAD ASMAN WAN RUZLAN 8146 ENGINEERING 

6 MUHAMMAD FAIZ SHAMSUL KAHAR 8147 ENGINEERING 

7 MUHAMMAD KHARILHELMI ROSSELI 8148 ENGINEERING 

8 MOHAMMAD AFFIF FITRI AWANG 8149 ENGINEERING 

9 MUHAMMAD HAKIMIE MUSTAFA 8150 ENGINEERING 

10 
MUHD BUDRIZ IDREEN ABIEE DARDA 
BAHRIN 

8151 ENGINEERING 

11 CHEANG WEIHONG 8014 ENGINEERING 

12 MOHAMAD RAZIF BIN ROSLAN 8015 ENGINEERING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


